. VILLAGE OF LOMBARD
CHANGE ORDER

PROJECT NAME: The FY 2012 Sewer Televising and Cleaning Program
PROJECTNQ.: SAN-12-01

LOCATION: Various CHANGE ORDER: 1
CONTRACTOR:  Pirtano Construction Company, Inc. DATE: 8/26/2011
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER; This is a change order to bring up the award of the contract up to the
budget amount

ORIGINAL CONTRACT BUDGET AMOUNT: [1] $86,375.00
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: [2] $0.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([11+[2]) [3] $86,375.00
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4] $18,623.90
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) [5] $104,998.90

NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: {PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) $18,623.90

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: N/A
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL) N/A
BUDGET ESTIMATE: $105,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $93,967.50

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

ﬂl/&% . 771710 Approved By: 4

Residérit Engine Date

o/ ?/ ‘ // Approved

Date {<370K or 2505}

Contractor ~— lldge Manager

—
/Ca&n/ AZ/KJ ? Z/’ Approved By: M% %///

Village Engineer " Date ©S10Kor28%) Vjjllage President Date
- . / "
} / // [ ( Attest: WM
Dj blic Works ‘Date / Village @r 4 Date

is ﬁector of Finance Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds,
permits, insurance and guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.




00°0$ 0 00°000'}$ 00°009°2% Avd ] Avd - Buisiasja) pappadx3 0l
0003 0 00'00'e$ 00°0£€% uH oL HH - Buisiaea | pappadx3y 6
00°0$ o 007002 v$ 00'2L$ 41 08¢ wC UBU} Jab1eT sadlg Buiues|o AesH 8
00°000'e$ 100G 00°002'2% 00'9$ 41 0021 SIamMag .z 0) .9€ 40 Bujues|g AesH L
00°000'e$ 005 00°000°9% 00'9% 41 000} SISMBS LEE 0} uLZ J0 BuluEa|) Aeal 9
00'6Z1'c$ 05zl 00°052'v$ 05'2$ 1 006"} SIBMAS W 0} 45| JO BulUeD|) ArBaH g
00'6/9'c$ 005"} 00'008'6$ sv'ed 41 000'y SIS .71 0} .8 JO Bulues|) AMea ¥
00'002'2$ 000'2 00'STy'L$ 5L a1 joos’s siemes Jebieq 1o ,9¢ Jo Buisiaial oYL €
08'6vS'1$ grl't 00'088'%1$ se'id A1 00011 SIBMBS ,0F 01 .51 0 BuIsnaaL By L 4
0LvIS 1S 991} 00°0S8'¥L$ S€'L$ 41 000'}} SlamMeg ,Z) 01,8 JO Busielay syl b
J014d
- V101 NYND 1#0D V10l 1INN LINN ‘uenp pig W3l ‘ON
Liozivels #°0°D weiboid Bujueal) pue Busiasje L Jemes ZLOZ Ad UL




