' VILLAGE OF LOMBARD
CHANGE ORDER

PROJECT NAME: The FY 2012 Sewer Televising and Cleaning Program
PROJECT NO.: SAN-12-01

LOCATION: Various CHANGE ORDER: 3
CONTRACTOR:  Pirtano Construction Company, Inc. DATE: 5M10/2012
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE CRDER: This is a final balancing change order to reflect work completed in the

field '

ORIGINAL CONTRACT BUDGET AMOUNT: [1] $86,375.00
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: [2] $18,620.70
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2]) [3] $104,995.70
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) (4] {$18,945.58)
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[41) [5] $86,050.12
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) ($324.88)

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: N/A

TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL) N/A

BUDGET ESTIMATE: $105,000.00

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $93,867.50

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

#% S \\ Approved By &
sident Engine Date % Déte
4 Wit /712 Approved By: M — / 25//7/

Contractor ¢ - Date  (<$10Kor25%)  \fjljlage Manager O Date
W 4 M %ﬂ/z‘ Approved By: W 6/%/1_-—

Village Engineer Date  (310Kor25%) &\fjjlage Presgg’en‘f Date

efre st g:f«,,, £/t /)

blic Works Date llage Ctefk * Date

Director'o J’ /P

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds,
permits, insurance and guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.




Z1'050°'983%

210} JoB5U0Y)

(85°5¥6'8L$) [B301 €# 0| 02°666'F0OLS [Blo) jualnd

00'0% 00 00°000'L$ 00°'L L WNS1 UGIj98}01d PUE [0JU07) OLBIL 1l
00'0$ 00 00°009'2% 00 0 Ava Avq - Buisiasa) payipadxg 0l
oo'gLe'Ls GG 00°0ec$ g6 74 dH HH - Bujsiasjal pallpadx3 5]
{00°960°c$) 0°'86e- 00'zZHS 00 887 41 «Cp ) Jebieq sedid Bujues|) AreaH g
(00"900'0%} 0 L00L- o0'9$ 0'669 00/1 41 SIamas |, 2k 01 ,9¢ Jo buues|)) Aaesy I
(00¥20°L$) 0'6LL- 00'9% OLZEL 0051 41 slemas ,£¢ 01,/ Jo Buues|) Aaeay g
(00°062'¢$) 0°0051- 05°Z$ 00591 osLe a1 S1aMag 2 03,51 Jo Buues|) Aneay g
(9L 982'p8) S BTll- vT$ G 0055 a1 slemsg ,Z) 0},8 Jo Dues|) Argay ¥
(¢1°266'2%) 8'cZ6l- seLs 2965 005/ 41 siamag JebieT 1o ,9¢ Jo BuisiAS|a) ey, €
(39°0%) G0 Ge' LS G'c/E81L €29l a1 slamag 0€ 01,51 Jo Buisiasia) ay) 4
00'0% Q0 GeLS £G861 £G861 41 S18MBS 2| 0} 8 JO Bulsiasle) oy L

ANTVA NYND J01dd NYNO NYNO
£#0OD £H#0OD LINN Q3131dINOD d3dsingd LINMN W41l ‘ON

clocioL/s eH°0'D weibold Buiues|o pue BuisiAga] 1amag ZL0OZ Ad 2UlL




