VILLAGE OF LOMBARD
CHANGE ORDER.

PROJECT NAME: The FY 2012 Sewer Te!évising and Cleaning Program
PROJECTNO.:  SAN-12-01

LOCATICN: Various CHANGE ORDER: 2
CONTRACTOR:  Pirtano Construction Company, Inc. DATE: 2112012
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: This Is 2 balancing change order to adjust the quantities to reflect work
completed In the field
ORIGINAL CONTRACT BUDGET AMOUNT: . 1] $86,375.00
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: 121 $18,623.90
CURRENT CONTRA&T AMOUNT: ([111+H2D . I3  $104,928.90
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) . .14 . ($3.20)
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) . 5] _ $104,885.70
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) (2]+[4]) $18,620.70
TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: _ © N/A
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING AF’PRO\)AL) N/A
BUDGET ESTIMATE: . $105,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: ' : $93,867.50
RECO NDEIXEOR ACCEPTANCE : ) / . .

(%t j K/; 2 /Lo /n Approved BE- -@'f' : J/ 9//07\
Reslderit Engineer : Date Dirs tor of Finange "Date

&2/ Z Appreved By: g4/ 4/ ’

Contractor \——j Date  (<Fifior2ew) el Ménaber /late
/{‘f !ZM A %M 2/ 20// 2 Approved By ':- s 2ot . A / e
Vilage Engineg Date  e5I0ker28%) \fjllage P tdent Date

Z: % f ‘ L/M;ﬂ. : Attest: &/ k e cr A7 @ : =77 [

. Director 5t Public Works ' TDate 2} flage Cl 6’5 Date

It 15 understood that as part of this change order that the Gontractor agraes that all bonds,
permits, insurance and guarantees are hereby extended fo incorporate this Change Order.




02'566'701%

(£10] JoBRIUOD
{(0z'¢$) i2Jol Z# 0D} 06'866'¥0L$ [BiC] Jusanyd
0004 00’0 00°000'1$ oo'h 00} WNs1 L0901 PUE JoIjUoD OBl 1L
(00°000ELS) 00°G- 00°009°2% 000 00°g Ava Avd - Buisinela . pallpadxa oL
(00°026'18) 00'g- 00°0ce$ 00 00°al HH uH - Buisiaeie |, psiipedx3g 6
(00701 1%) 00'26- 00238 00°852 00°05¢ 41 ¥ Uayy 1aBie sadid Suuesd Aneal ]
00'0% 000 00'9% 000021 00°00L'L A slamas ,2¥ 01 ,9€ 40 Buluealn AresH l
00°0% 00'0 00'9% 00'006'} 00'005' 1 41 BIBMaS LEE O LT §O Bulues|D Anea 9
0003 000 05'2% 00'0GL'S 00'051'e a1 519MS , 42 01 .G Jo Bujuea|) AreaH S
00°0% 000 SbTé 00°005'G 00°005'S 41 slamag ,z1 0}, Jo Buues) AnesH 14
0003 000 se1$ 00°005°2 00°005°L 41 slamag tofilen lo ,0¢ jo Bujsthelal 8yl [
5L e0L'cE 00'62Z'F Ge'1e 00'€L8'0L 0o'gbLel a1 sjames ,0€ 0} G| Jo AulsIAsla] SUL z
50 228'014 0£°989"2 Ge'LS 0L258'61 00°994'ZL 41 SIamas 2} 0} ,8 J0 Buisiag|a] aul L

INVA NYND A21dd NYND NYNOD

[Z;018] c#HQD LINN a3laidiNgd | d3auvmy LINN N3Li ‘ON

FAR TATATA 0D wesBold Bujuesys pue BuIsiAslal J8M3S Z10Z Ad 3yl




